
Plain
Toppings

Choose From: Extra Cheese, Anchovies, Sweet Peppers, Black Olives, Onion, Ham, 
Broccoli, Tomatoes, Ricotta, Meatball, Mushroom, Pepperoni & Sausage 

$15.00
$2.50

$14.00
$2.00

$11.00
$1.50

Personal Medium Large

Gourmet Toppings
Choose From: Roasted Red Peppers, Spinach, Bacon & Fried Eggplant

$3.75$2.75$1.75

Cheese & Sauce

Spinach & Roasted Peppers
Italian (no sauce) Ham, Capicola, Provolone, Mozzarella, Veggies

Grilled Chicken Roasted Peppers, Spinach

Veggie Sweet Pepper, Onion, Mushroom

Steak
Roasted Pepper Steak
Chicken Steak
Roasted Pepper Chicken Steak
Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak

$15.50

$19.00
$19.00
$22.00
$18.00
$22.00
$23.00
$22.00
$23.00
$22.00

$14.50

$18.00
$18.00
$20.00
$17.00
$18.00
$19.00
$18.00
$19.00
$18.00

STROMBOLI

Additional Choices $2.50$2.00
Choose From: Extra Cheese, Anchovies, Sweet Peppers, Black Olives, Onion, Ham, 

Broccoli, Tomatoes, Ricotta, Meatball, Mushroom, Pepperoni & Sausage 

French Fries
Cheese Fries - Mozzarella Cheese
Cheese Fries - Cheese Whiz
Pizza Fries
Onion Rings
Poppers
Mozzarella Sticks
Chicken Fingers with Sauce

Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella Cheese
Pizza Bread

$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$4.75
$5.00
$5.00

SIDE ORDERS

Side of Cheese Whiz

2 liter
16.9 oz
Fountain

$3.00
$2.00
$2.25

SODAS

SPECIALITY  PIZZA
Steak
Chicken Steak or Grilled Chicken
Buffalo Chicken Steak

White - Garlic, Spices, Parmesan Cheese

White with Broccoli

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$14.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00
$19.50

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$11.00
$12.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$15.00
$18.50
$20.50
$20.50
$21.00

White - with Tomatoes, Ricotta, Broccoli

White - with Spinach, Roasted Peppers, Tomatoes

White - with Grilled Chicken, Roasted Peppers

Personal Medium Large

Tomato Pie $14.00$11.00 $15.00

Hawaiian $18.00$14.00 $22.00

MONDAY - LARGE PIZZA with 3 regular toppings only $15
MONDAY, TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY - 2 MEDIUM PIZZAS only $19

$2.00

Buffalo Chicken Fingers $9.00

Slice of Pizza  $2.00 Add on Regular Toppings $.50 each



Joe’s Special Imported Provolone, Roasted Peppers, Spinach,, Chicken

Tuna
Turkey & Cheese
Chicken Caesar
Ham & Cheese
Grilled Chicken
Cheese Steak 
Chicken Cheese Steak
Buffalo Chicken Steak
Italian Hoagie 

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

WRAPS

SIDES & EXTRAS
Hot Peppers, Pickles & Onions (on sandwich)
Hot Peppers, Pickles & Onions (on the side)
Roasted Peppers
Extra Cheese on Any Sandwich/Steak

FREE
$.80

$1.50
$1.00

Joe’s Special Grilled Chicken, Spinach, Roasted Peppers, Imported Provolone

Hamburger
Hamburger Lettuce, Tomato

Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger Lettuce, Tomato

Cheeseburger Deluxe Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon

Grilled Chicken Lettuce, Tomato

Grilled Chicken Roasted Peppers & Imported Provolone

Veggie Parmigiana Broccoli, Mushrooms, Sweet Peppers, Onions, Sauce, Cheese

Eggplant Parmigiana
Chicken Parmigiana

$11.75
$8.00
$8.50
$8.50
$9.00
$10.00

large $11.75
$11.75
$10.50
$10.75

SANDWICHES

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese with Ham or Bacon
Tuna Salad Lettuce, Tomato

Tuna Club
Turkey Lettuce, Tomato

Turkey Club
Egg Salad Lettuce, Tomato

Sausage with Sauce
Sausage Parmigiana
Sausage, Sweet Peppers, Onion & Sauce
Meatball with Sauce
Meatball Parmigiana

$7.00
$6.00
$7.25
$7.75
$9.00
$7.75
$9.00
$6.50
$10.25
$10.75
$10.75
$10.25
$10.75

small $9.50

large $11.25small $8.00

Plain
Cheese
Whiz
Pizza
Pepperoni & Cheese
Mushroom & Cheese

$11.00
$11.50
$12.00
$11.50
$12.00
$12.00

Roasted Peppers & Cheese
Roasted Peppers & Imported Provolone
Special Steak Sweet Pepper, Onion, Mushroom, Sauce , Cheese

Extra Meat
Extra Cheese

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$7.00
$1.00

Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak $12.00

HOAGIES
Italian Ham, Capicola, Salami, Provolone

Cheese
Steak or Chicken Steak
Cheese Steak
Chicken Cheese Steak
Turkey
Turkey & Cheese
Tuna
Tuna & Cheese
Hamburger

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.50
$12.00
$11.50
$12.00
$11.50

Cheeseburger
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Turkey Club Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

$12.00
$11.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.25

Marinated Grill Chicken Caesar
Caesar
Garden
Antipasto
Chef
Tuna
Chicken Finger
Lg Garden with Grill Chicken
Lg Garden with Steak/Chicken Steak

Extra Chicken

$11.00
$6.00

large $6.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.50
$6.00

SALADS

small $5.00

Ravioli with Sauce
Ravioli & Meatballs
Spaghetti or Ziti with Sauce
Spaghetti or Ziti & Meatballs
Chicken Parmigiana & Spaghetti
Eggplant Parmigiana & Spaghetti
Baked Ziti with Sauce
Baked Ziti & Meatballs
Chicken Fingers, French Fries & Coleslaw
Cheeseburger, French Fries & Coleslaw

$9.50
$11.50
$9.00
$11.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.50
$12.50
$11.50
$11.50

PASTA & PLATTERS

Bucket of Spaghetti includes 8 meatballs, rolls & cheese $21.00


