Honre of the unique cheese on the bottom, sauce on the top Pizza

215-675-1687 HATBORO, PA

OUR FAMOUS PIZZA

OUR FAMOU	5 PI 2	LZA	Personal	<u>Medium</u>	Large	
Plain			\$11.00	\$14.00	\$15.00	
Toppings			\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	
Choose From: Extra (Broccoli, Tomat			Sweet Peppers, E all, Mushroom, Pe			
Gourmet Toppings	063, 11001	ia, meaide	\$1.75	\$2.75	\$3.75	
	Deceted [ad Danna				
Slice of Pizza	Roasled F	ieu Peppel	rs, Spinach, Bacc \$2.00 Ada	007		
Slice of Pizza			φ2.00 Ada	l on Regular Toppings \$	5.50 each	
	PIZZ	ZA—	Personal	Medium	Large	
Steak			\$14.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	
Chicken Steak or Grilled (Chicken		\$14.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	
Buffalo Chicken Steak			\$14.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	
Hawaiian			\$14.00	\$18.00	\$22.00	
White - Garlic, Spices, Parmesan Cheese	e		\$11.00	\$14.00	\$15.00	
White with Broccoli			\$12.50	\$16.00	\$18.50	
White - with Tomatoes, Ricotta, Broccoli			\$14.00	\$18.00	\$20.50	
White - with Spinach, Roasted Peppers,	Tomatoes		\$14.00	\$18.00	\$20.50	
White - with Grilled Chicken, Roasted Per	opers		\$14.00	\$19.50	\$21.00	
Tomato Pie			\$11.00	\$14.00	\$15.00	
STROMBOI	Л—		<u> </u>	IDE OR	DERS -	
Chasses & Cause	¢14 50	¢15 50	French Fries			\$5.00
Cheese & Sauce Additional Choices	\$14.50 \$2.00	\$15.50 \$2.50	Cheese Fries -	- Mozzarella C	heese	\$7.00
			Cheese Fries -	Cheese Whiz		\$7.00
Choose From: Extra Cheese, Anchovies, Sweet Peppers Broccoli, Tomatoes, Ricotta, Meatball, Mushroom,			Pizza Fries			\$7.00 \$6.00
Spinach & Roasted Peppers	\$18.00	\$19.00	Onion Rings Poppers			\$0.00 \$8.00
Italian (no sauce) Ham, Capicola, Provolone, Mozzarella, Veggies	\$18.00	\$19.00	Mozzarella Sti	cke		\$8.00 \$8.00
Grilled Chicken Roasted Peppers, Spinach	\$20.00	\$22.00	Chicken Finge			\$8.00 \$8.00
Veggie Sweet Pepper, Onion, Mushroom	\$17.00	\$18.00	Buffalo Chicke			\$9.00
Steak	\$18.00	\$22.00	Garlic Bread	en ingers		\$9.00 \$4.75
Roasted Pepper Steak	\$19.00	\$23.00	Garlic Bread v	with Mozzarolla	Choose	\$4.73 \$5.00
Chicken Steak	\$18.00	\$22.00	Pizza Bread	VILLI MOZZALENZ	a Cheese	\$5.00 \$5.00
Roasted Pepper Chicken Steak Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak	\$19.00	\$23.00	Side of Chees	e Whiz		\$2.00
	\$18.00	\$22.00				<i>Q</i> ² .00
			2 liter	– SOD	AS —	\$3.00
Les I			16.9 oz			\$2.00
		0	Fountain			\$2.25
Weekday _	Specie	als				
	U					
			71 with 2 ro			1 5

MONDAY - LARGE PIZZA with 3 regular toppings only \$15 **MONDAY, TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY -** 2 MEDIUM PIZZAS only \$19

- STEAKS ——

Regular Steak or Chicken Steak

Plain	\$11.00
Cheese	\$11.50
Whiz	\$12.00
Pizza	\$11.50
Pepperoni & Cheese	\$12.00
Mushroom & Cheese	\$12.00
Buffalo Chicken Cheese Steak	\$12.00
Roasted Peppers & Cheese	\$12.50
Roasted Peppers & Imported Provolone	\$12.50
Special Steak Sweet Pepper, Onion, Mushroom, Sauce , Cheese	\$12.50
Extra Meat	\$7.00
Extra Cheese	\$1.00

— HOAGIES —

Italian Ham, Capicola, Salami, Provolone	\$11.50
Cheese	\$11.50
Steak or Chicken Steak	\$11.50
Cheese Steak	\$12.00
Chicken Cheese Steak	\$12.00
Turkey	\$11.50
Turkey & Cheese	\$12.00
Tuna	\$11.50
Tuna & Cheese	\$12.00
Hamburger	\$11.50
Cheeseburger	\$12.00
Ham	\$11.50
Ham & Cheese	\$12.00
Turkey Club Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion	\$12.00
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	\$11.25

— WRAPS ——

JOE'S Special Imported Provolone, Roasted Peppers, Spinach,, Chicken	\$10.50
Tuna	\$10.50
Turkey & Cheese	\$10.50
Chicken Caesar	\$10.50
Ham & Cheese	\$10.50
Grilled Chicken	\$10.50
Cheese Steak	\$10.50
Chicken Cheese Steak	\$10.50
Buffalo Chicken Steak	\$10.50
Italian Hoagie	\$10.50

— SIDES & EXTRAS——

FREE
\$.80
\$1.50
\$1.00

– —— SANDWICHES ——

JOE'S Special Grilled Chicken, Spinach, Roasted Peppers, Imported Provolone	\$11.75
Hamburger	\$8.00
Hamburger Lettuce, Tomato	\$8.50
Cheeseburger	\$8.50
Cheeseburger Lettuce, Tomato	\$9.00
Cheeseburger Deluxe Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon	\$10.00
Grilled Chicken Lettuce, Tomato small \$9.50 large	\$11.75
Grilled Chicken Roasted Peppers & Imported Provolone	\$11.75
Veggie Parmigiana Broccoli, Mushrooms, Sweet Peppers, Onions, Sauce, Cheese	\$10.50
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$10.75
Chicken Parmigiana small \$8.00 large	\$11.25
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	\$7.00
Grilled Cheese	\$6.00
Grilled Cheese with Ham or Bacon	\$7.25
Tuna Salad Lettuce, Tomato	\$7.75
Tuna Club	\$9.00
Turkey Lettuce, Tomato	\$7.75
Turkey Club	\$9.00
Egg Salad Lettuce, Tomato	\$6.50
Sausage with Sauce	\$10.25
Sausage Parmigiana	\$10.75
Sausage, Sweet Peppers, Onion & Sauce	\$10.75
Meatball with Sauce	\$10.25
Meatball Parmigiana	\$10.75

— PASTA & PLATTERS —

Ravioli with Sauce	\$9.50
Ravioli & Meatballs	\$11.50
Spaghetti or Ziti with Sauce	\$9.00
Spaghetti or Ziti & Meatballs	\$11.00
Chicken Parmigiana & Spaghetti	\$13.00
Eggplant Parmigiana & Spaghetti	\$12.00
Baked Ziti with Sauce	\$10.50
Baked Ziti & Meatballs	\$12.50
Chicken Fingers, French Fries & Coleslaw	\$11.50
Cheeseburger, French Fries & Coleslaw	\$11.50
Bucket of Spaghetti includes 8 meatballs, rolls & cheese	\$21.00

- SALADS ·

Marinated Grill Chicken C	\$11.00	
Caesar		\$6.00
Garden	small \$5.00	large \$6.00
Antipasto		\$11.00
Chef		\$11.00
Tuna		\$10.00
Chicken Finger		\$11.00
Lg Garden with Grill Chic	\$11.00	
Lg Garden with Steak/Chi	cken Steak	\$11.50
Extra Chicken		\$6.00